
Senior Groups (55 years+) of 10 or more may purchase $12 tickets in the 
Outfield Box or Right Field Mezzanine, $25 tickets in the Midfield Box or 

$35 tickets in the Outfield Club for the 1:10 p.m.* games listed below:

When placing your order, please notify us if you need accessible seating. 
Seating in the shade is limited and not guaranteed.

Sun, Apr. 7
1:10 PM

Sun, May 12
1:10 PM

Sun, May 26
1:10 PM

Sun, July 21
1:10 PM

Thur, Sept. 26
1:10 PM

Sun, Apr. 21
1:10 PM

Thur, June 20
1:10 PM

Sun, Sept. 1
1:10 PM

Wed, Apr. 10
1:10 PM

Wed, June 5
1:10 PM

Thur, Aug. 8
1:10 PM

Sun, Aug. 18
1:10 PM

Thur, Aug. 29
1:10 PM

Sun, Sept. 29
1:10 PM

Thur, Apr. 25
1:10 PM

Sun, June 23
1:10 PM

Sun, Sept. 15
1:10 PM

Thur, May 9
1:10 PM

Sun, July 7
1:10 PM

Wed, Sept. 18
1:10 PM

For more information, contact: Blake Martella | 303-312-2224 | blake.martella@rockies.com

SENIOR DAYS
2 0 2 4  C O L O R A D O  R O C K I E S




